
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07823529 

Name of Company 

Westbourne Capital Limited 

+/ We 

Situl Devy: Raithatha, 38 De Montfort Street, Leicester, LE1 7GS 

Deviesh Ramesh Raikundalia, 38 De Montfort Street, Leicester, LE1 7GS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 10 April 2015 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Signed Date 21 April 2015 
T 

Springfields Business Recovery & Insolvency Limited _ 
38 De Montfort Street For Use 
Leicester Insolvency Section Post Room 

aaa O18 5 #118 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

«nm [" Hua 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Westbourne Capital Limited 

on the 10 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

' 
: 

i 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true, 

Full Name EDWALD MINTER 

Signed a 

Dated _ #6 14 [1s 



Westbourne Capital Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 10 April 2015 

A~- Summary of Assets 

: Estimated to 
Assets Book Value = Realise 

£ t £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: H 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 3 

Director's Loan Account 463,609 00 : Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

an 
a oae kK /G/1S 

Westbourne Capital Limited ; 

Statement Of Affairs as at 10 April 2015 : 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
, Estimated to 
‘ Realise 
: £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities f 
Preferential Creditors - : 

cee ee ee ee NL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

j 
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 : 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors : 
: NIL 
i NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of nel property where applicable (to carry forward) _ ‘ . _ NTL 

Estimated totat assets available for floating charge holders , NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 ; 

pe ee ee ee ee oe NE 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges i NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) oe ee me te ee NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors ‘ NiL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holdets} 

Trade & Expense Creditors 55,867 81 

Barclays Bank Pic ; 835 44 
HM Revenue & Customs 266,736 06 

cee es eee 928,439 31 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors i 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) , (323,439 31) 

: 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors ~~ ~ "(323/439 31) 

tssued and called up capital ; 
1 Ordinary £1 Share i 1.00 

wo cd neenenaees mates ene See ene ene 100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members i = (323.440 31) 

Signature an Date 6/, eh d ‘Ss 



Springiletds Business Recasery & Insutvency Limited 1 
Westbourne ( apital Limited N 
B- Company Credttors 

' 
, 

he Name Address i £ 
7 

Caou Vodafone UA Lid a Actent Debt Collechon Moorgate Read Liverpool Mersey, side LVIAYW 245941 
£800 Bagctays Bank Pe Legal Nonces Laat Vercester LEB? 208 B38 44 
600 Camorate Informavon & Communt.stton Jechnolug 4th Floor | Cakierne Mace bandon SN FE ODS 4000.40 
eno Damela Semararo vo Gabbs Subeitors, 1 Broad Sucet Hereford HR4 9AP 22 178 40 
CHOO HMI Customs & Exetse - VAT Sth Floor Regian House James Street | tverpoot 175 bAD 57 G08 06 
CHO) HM Revenue & Customs - CT 209728 60 

CERLV — SRLV Accounzanis 89 New Bond Street 1 ondon WIS IDA 26 24000 

‘1 Fatriex Totaling 323,439.91 

Signature 
a 

Page Lot § Les St Ver Jets IS Apel 2008 214



a) 
-
f
-
 

z 
o 

s 
-
 

- z z 2 
g
l
o
 

ha 
2 $ | 

- 

sl 
= 

z = 

o = = 
2 

L 
a 

§ 
2 

2 
3 

z 
a 

< 
2 

2 3 = & 2 % 

tenement Pek ping. 

om 
DONEAE 

UNE. 
p
S
 

Sab eng» path aed 
See 

EPR EOE 
REF U

d
y
 
W
O
N
G
 My 

INERT 
TP 

ad a
M
 

| S
A
E
 

ADE 
ORL EEE SEL 

RR 
C
U
N
E
O
 

Te 
tts 

INO B
O
N
O
 

9 I UAE 
aS OTONGE 

TON 
T
y
 
U
N
 
EOIN 

LBD E
M
C
E
E
 

NPR, St 
OEE 

Ge 
SERS 

Mit 
78 


